
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 October 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Ball 537867 5/4246

 2 DISCARD ROAD Last start winner GAR, 02/10/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2N. Lyford 522366 5/4198

 3 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1J. Sheen 495958 8/6180

 4 SONGAR HOLLY Last start winner GAR, 02/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Greene 543302 1/0151

 5 MANILA BRAE Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4T. Ball 541965 1/0126

 6 SPRING KIMETTO 1 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0105

 7 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530633 4/3237

 8 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter MAT, 04/10/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1204

 9 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1192

 10 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/10/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 9/8135

 11 TOTAL LOCKOUT Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/1127

 12 SMALL SIDE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1114

 13 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/10/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166

 14 BLAZIN' RINGO Dropping in grade RIC, 30/07/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6120

 15 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R10, Y 6Y 3P 2P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/1196

 16 BOCKEY Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/6159

 17 CHIQUITITA Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4B. Young 538404 1/0111

 18 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4P. Akers 542199 1/0103

 19 LOLA BUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3T. Ball 531368 2/196

 20 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5Y 4P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/091

 21 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/187

 22 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4T. Callen 523209 1/086
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 1 SONGAR HOLLY Last start winner GAR, 02/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Greene 543302 1/0151

 2 MANILA BRAE Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4T. Ball 541965 1/0126

 3 SPRING KIMETTO 1 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0105

 4 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530633 4/3237

 5 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter MAT, 04/10/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1204

 6 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1192

 7 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/10/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 9/8135

 8 TOTAL LOCKOUT Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/1127

 9 SMALL SIDE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1114

 10 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/10/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166

 11 BLAZIN' RINGO Dropping in grade RIC, 30/07/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6120

 12 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R10, Y 6Y 3P 2P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/1196

 13 BOCKEY Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/6159

 14 CHIQUITITA Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4B. Young 538404 1/0111

 15 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4P. Akers 542199 1/0103

 16 LOLA BUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3T. Ball 531368 2/196

 17 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5Y 4P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/091

 18 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/187

 19 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4T. Callen 523209 1/086
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 1 SONGAR JEFFERSON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 3P 7P M/1S. Greene 528646 0/079

 2 DRIVE BY BECKY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/062

 3 MCFERGUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/09/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/084

 4 SNIPER DASH First start M/1D. Hoare 541404 0/00

 5 IMPRESS ALCOTT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1R. Neville 544551 0/042

 6 CLASS CLOWN Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541397 0/042

 7 ELUSIVE CATCH Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 02/10/2021, R1, P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/050

 8 MAYBE TWO Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1R. Walters 539390 0/059

 9 NO KIDDING Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/052

 10 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 4P 8Y 7P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/050

 11 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/048

 12 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 5P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/043

 13 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 October 2021
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 1 HUT SIX Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1J. Taylor 537643 5/4261

 2 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1A. Woods 529609 7/5222

 3 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R8, M 4M 4M 3P 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 7/5184

 4 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1T. Ball 522918 6/5174

 5 CHLOE DANCER Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522249 4/3195

 6 MANILA MOVE Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4T. Desira 545675 1/0151

 7 SPRING KIMETTO 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0105

 8 REDDINGTON RUM Last start placegetter MAT, 04/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3P. Akers 542196 2/1218

 9 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1132

 10 HEY BORIS Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Kedwell 537189 4/3171

 11 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 529982 6/4159

 12 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 02/10/2021, R2, C 5C 5P 2P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 12/3156

 13 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Ball 521009 8/5141

 14 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0135

 15 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2135

 16 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3D. Roach 536399 2/1126

 17 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 9/4114

 18 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8108

 19 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0106

 20 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166
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 1 CHLOE DANCER Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522249 4/3195

 2 MANILA MOVE Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4T. Desira 545675 1/0151

 3 SPRING KIMETTO 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0105

 4 REDDINGTON RUM Last start placegetter MAT, 04/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3P. Akers 542196 2/1218

 5 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1132

 6 HEY BORIS Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Kedwell 537189 4/3171

 7 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1A. Ivers 529982 6/4159

 8 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 02/10/2021, R2, C 5C 5P 2P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 12/3156

 9 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Ball 521009 8/5141

 10 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2135

 11 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0135

 12 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3D. Roach 536399 2/1126

 13 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 9/4114

 14 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8108

 15 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0106

 16 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 October 2021

P MDN 400 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 BECKEY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1D. Roach 533672 0/097

 2 APACHE TEEPEE Last start placegetter MAT, 04/10/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/096

 3 SONGAR JEFFERSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 3P 7P M/1S. Greene 528646 0/079

 4 IMPRESS BROWNING First start M/1A. Ivers 544550 0/00

 5 GORT THE GIFT First start M/1J. Gorton 539405 0/00

 6 BLUE ROAMER First start M/1S. Kedwell 540173 0/00

 7 IMPRESS HASSAN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Ivers 544557 0/042

 8 RISING DAWN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 8P M/1P. Tobin 543161 0/025

 9 BLACK MIRROR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 October 2021
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 1 KEEPING ON Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Ivers 508715 16/13420

 2 LATELY Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Akers 507764 19/18396

 3 STRAIGHT SHIFT Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 3P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 38/37384

 4 KAPOW Grade order Grade 1 1P 8P 3P 1/2S. Smith 539837 8/7327

 5 EVA'S GIRL Grade order Grade 3 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2C. Eaton 527339 11/10282

 6 ENCOURAGING Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 3P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 14/13270

 7 MANTON BLAZE 2 Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 8P 3/1/1D. Sanderson 497758 11/2240

 8 HAPPY DASH Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Woods 522908 10/9270

 9 BUMPY BLACK Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1N. Lyford 501358 26/16192

 10 ANGRY MONSOON Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 7/4150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 08 October 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE COLD HOMBRE Last start winner GAR, 02/10/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3C. Kedwell 530474 6/1162

 2 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/10/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2M. Capper 536364 4/2174

 3 LIBERTY PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7168

 4 CHEVY ROYALE Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1M. Manuel 523339 11/3237

 5 HIGH EXPECTATION Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7162

 6 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score WPK, 02/10/2021, R1, C 8C 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 10/0240

 7 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3M. Capper 536363 4/1219

 8 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 7P 5/1B. Gibbons 528821 8/5198

 9 MUFFLER Weighted points score WPK, 02/10/2021, R8, C 2C 2P 8P 5/4P. Lagogiane 540941 1/0188

 10 MIDNIGHT SEA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 530535 4/0162

 11 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R8, P 3P 5M 5P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P NG 515 BLKT
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Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Finn 529772 19/17432

 2 MORE SAUCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526388 18/8420

 3 CASUAL GLANCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526389 24/15408

 4 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 1 1P 3P 4P 1/2M. Hardman 521606 16/15379

 5 RITZA WILLIAM Grade order Grade 1 2P 3P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 529688 12/8321

 6 PAY CALL Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 1P 1/2P. Lagogiane 528135 13/10320

 7 ARCTIC KINGDOM Grade order Grade 2 2P 3P 3P 2/1/2O. Langley 520017 15/7364

 8 ZIPPING ALABAMA Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2J. Finn 537196 6/5231

 9 BATTLING MAVIS 3 Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531371 9/4294

 10 MR. BEETHOVEN 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Woods 529610 11/5240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 31/24372

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Last start City winner WPK, 02/10/2021, R1, C 1C 1P 3P 2/1/2J. Porter 529546 10/9323

 3 LILLY BANNER Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2B. Gibbons 507436 21/11240

 4 BATTLING MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531371 9/4294

 5 MR. BEETHOVEN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Woods 529610 11/5240

 6 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/10/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 10/3225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 1/2B. Gibbons 528820 19/5344

 2 COOL BOURBSKI Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 1/2J. Mackay 522266 14/9327

 3 BATTLING MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531371 9/2294

 4 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 02/10/2021, R1, C 7C 5P 3P 4/1/2R. Shearer 526247 9/1202

 5 HARPER'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/09/2021, R8, P 3P 5M 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0139

 6 BECK'S MONELLI Last start City winner CAN, 14/08/2021, R3, C 1C 2C 6C 5/2J. Mackay 531521 8/3356

 7 ZIPPING PANAMA Weighted points score DAP, 30/09/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3J. Finn 537198 7/1180

 8 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536364 4/1174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 JILL DOO Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R7, Y 3Y 1P 2P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534256 8/7332

 2 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 6P 2/1/1A. Woods 525200 10/9270

 3 ONE FURY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 2/1/1N. Holloway 508560 15/10240
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 1 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/16264
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 1 SOFT RAIN Dropping in grade GAR, 24/09/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/2R. Lee 498152 13/9246

 2 ONE FURY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 2/1/1N. Holloway 508560 15/10240
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 1 MANTON BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/10/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 8P 3/1/1D. Sanderson 497758 11/2240
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 1 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R2, P 7P 5Y 4P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0100

 2 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/068

 3 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/058
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